

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 17, 2015		BUYBOARD
For: Additional Lighting for Highland, Denver Heights and Palo Alto Parks		Facilities Solution Group Inc., d/b/a FSG Lighting 3003 N.E. Loop 410 Suite #130 San Antonio, TX 78218 210- 657-2357
6100006326	RS	
Item	Description	Quantity
1	"Highland" Bode Park Install (3) 35' Poles with 150W LED fixture and (3) Lighting Square Brackets	
a	Hourly Rate Journeyman Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	90 \$62.00 \$5,580.00
b	Hourly Rate Apprentice Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	90 \$32.00 \$2,880.00
c	Houly Equipment Rate Crane Price Per Hour Total Price	90 \$65.00 \$5,850.00
d	Hourly Rate Trencher Price Per Hour Total Price	8 \$65.00 \$520.00
e	Hourly Rate Hole Drilling Price Per Hour Total Price	8 \$65.00 \$520.00
f	1" PVC Conduit Price Per Foot Total Price	600 \$0.41 \$247.80
g	12x12x4 PVC Jct Box & Cover Price Each Total Price	3 \$79.32 \$237.97
h	#4XHHW Black-AL Price Per Foot Total Price	1800 \$0.25 \$453.60
i	LED Wet location Light Fixture Price Each Total Price	9 \$1,513.51 \$13,621.61
j	Lighting Square Bracket Price Each Total Price	3 \$462.14 \$1,386.42
k	35' Ft Rnd TPR Pole Price Each Total Price Subtotal Item 1	3 \$3,794.04 \$11,382.11 \$42,679.50
2	Denver Heights Park Install (4) 35' poles with (3) 150W LED fixtures on each. Install (4) Square Brackets	
a	Hourly Rate Apprentice Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	50 \$32.00 \$1,600.00
b	Hourly Rate Journeyman Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	50 \$62.00 \$3,100.00
c	Houly Equipment Rate Crane Price Per Hour Total Price	14 \$65.00 \$910.00
d	Hourly Rate Trencher Price Per Hour Total Price	24 \$65.00 \$1,560.00
e	Hourly Rate Hole Drilling Price Per Hour Total Price	14 \$65.00 \$910.00

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 17, 2015		BUYBOARD	
For: Additional Lighting for Highland, Denver Heights and Palo Alto Parks		Facilities Solution Group Inc., dba FSG Lighting 3003 N.E. Loop 410 Suite #130 San Antonio, TX 78218 210- 657-2357	
6100006326		RS	
Item	Description	Quantity	
f	1" PVC Conduit Price Per Foot Total Price	600	\$0.41 \$247.80
g	12x12x4 PVC Jct Box & Cover Price Each Total Price	4	\$79.32 \$317.29
h	#4XHHW Black-AL Price Per Foot Total Price	2100	\$0.25 \$529.20
i	LED Wet location Light Fixture Price Each Total Price	12	\$1,513.51 \$18,162.14
j	Lighting Square Bracket Price Each Total Price	4	\$462.14 \$1,848.56
k	35' Ft Rnd TPR Pole Price Each Total Price Subtotal Item 2	4	\$3,794.04 \$15,176.14 \$44,361.13
3	Palo Alto Park Install (4) 35' Poles. Install Lighting Square Brackets and Install (9) 150W LED fixtures		
a	Hourly Rate Apprentice Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	120	\$32.00 \$3,840.00
b	Hourly Rate Journeyman Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	120	\$62.00 \$7,440.00
c	Houly Equipment Rate Crane Price Per Hour Total Price	120	\$65.00 \$7,800.00
d	Hourly Rate Trencher Price Per Hour Total Price	30	\$65.00 \$1,950.00
e	Hourly Rate Hole Drilling Price Per Hour Total Price	18	\$65.00 \$1,170.00
f	1" PVC Conduit Price Per Foot Total Price	800	\$0.41 \$330.40
g	12x12x4 PVC Jct Box & Cover Price Each Total Price	4	\$79.32 \$317.29
h	#4XHHW Black-AL Price Per Foot Total Price	2400	\$0.25 \$604.80
i	LED Wet location Light Fixture Price Each Total Price	9	\$1,513.51 \$13,621.61
j	Lighting Square Bracket Price Each Total Price	4	\$462.14 \$1,848.56
k	35' Ft Rnd TPR Pole Price Each Total Price Subtotal Item 3 Payment Terms Total	4	\$3,794.04 \$15,176.14 \$54,098.80 Net 30 \$141,139.43
Total Award			\$141,139.43